

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 3019 OF 2016

Lalit Babubhai SanghaviPetitioner
V/S
Prithviraj Jaychand Oswal And AnrRespondent

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 4028 OF 2016

Lalit Babubhai Sanghavi And AnrPetitioner
V/S
Prithviraj Jaychand Oswal And AnrRespondent

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 4382 OF 2016

Lalit Babubhai SanghaviPetitioner
V/S
Prithviraj Jaychand Oswal And AnrRespondent

B.G. Lingade i/b Anand S. Patil For Petitioner
A.R. Patil APP For State

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J

DATE : 12th September, 2018

P.C. :

Stand Over to 03/10/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)