

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 4028 OF 2016

Lalit Babubhai Sanghavi And AnrPETITIONER

V/S

Prithviraj Jaychand Oswal And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 4382 OF 2016

Lalit Babubhai SanghaviPETITIONER

V/S

Prithviraj Jaychand Oswal And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 3019 OF 2016

Lalit Babubhai SanghaviPETITIONER

V/S

Prithviraj Jaychand Oswal And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. APPLICATION IN WRIT PETITION NO. 360 OF 2019

In

Cr. Writ Petition 4028 OF 2016

Lalit Babubhai Sanghavi And AnrAPPLICANT

V/S

Prithviraj Jaychand Oswal (decd) Through LegalRESPONDENT

Heirs Paritosh Prithviraj Jaychand Oswal And

Ors.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 11th April, 2023

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 07/06/2023. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)