

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 4028 OF 2016

Lalit Babubhai Sanghavi And AnrPETITIONER

V/S

Prithviraj Jaychand Oswal And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 3019 OF 2016

Lalit Babubhai SanghaviPETITIONER

V/S

Prithviraj Jaychand Oswal And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 4382 OF 2016

Lalit Babubhai SanghaviPETITIONER

V/S

Prithviraj Jaychand Oswal And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. APPLICATION IN WRIT PETITION NO. 360 OF 2019

In

Cr. Writ Petition 4028 OF 2016

Lalit Babubhai Sanghavi And AnrAPPLICANT

V/S

Prithviraj Jaychand Oswal (decd) Through LegalRESPONDENT

Heirs Paritosh Prithviraj Jaychand Oswal And

Ors.

Mr.Sahil Ghule i/by Anand S.Patil for Petitioners in all
Mr.Arfan Sait APP for State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. N. LADDHA J

DATE : 19th March, 2024

P.C. :

Await Service 16/04/2024.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)